CARLOS O. ALVAREZ
PRINCIPAL
GRACIELA CARBAJOSA

ASSISTANT PRINCIPAL

CAREER & COLLEGIATE ACADEMY
KRISTINE GONZALEZ

ASSISTANT PRINCIPAL

Current and Historical Academic Performance

School Year | Grade
2023-24 A

2022-23 A

2021-22 A

2020-21 Grade was not published.

2019-20 FLDOE did not issue grades.

2018-19

2017-18

2016-17

2015-16

2014-15

2013-14

2012-13

201-12

2010-T11

2009-10

OO0 > > > > o | w > >

2008-09

FOUNDER OF THE CIVICA NETWORK

PH: 305.362.4006 FX: 305.362-7006
2590 W 76TH STREET -« HIALEAH, FL 33016

COHEAEDU.COM



