

CARLOS O. ALVAREZ
PRINCIPAL

GRACIELA CARBAJOSA ASSISTANT PRINCIPAL

KRISTINE GONZALEZ ASSISTANT PRINCIPAL

Current and Historical Academic Performance

School Year	Grade
2023-24	Α
2022-23	Α
2021-22	A
2020-21	Grade was not published.
2019-20	FLDOE did not issue grades.
2018-19	Α
2017-18	Α
2016-17	В
2015-16	В
2014-15	В
2013-14	Α
2012-13	Α
2011-12	Α
2010-11	Α
2009-10	С
2008-09	С

FOUNDER OF THE CIVICA NETWORK

